

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal.No. 658-660/2001

SRICHAND P. HINDUJA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE THR. C.B.I., NEW DELHI

Respondent (s)

Date : 22-1-2002 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Desai, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Nigam, Adv.
Mr. Zal Andhyarujina, Adv.
Mr. UA Rana, Adv.
Mr. CM Mehta, Adv. for
M/s Gagrat & Co.,. Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. N Natarajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List these matters on Friday, the 25th January, 2002
befor a Bench of Hon'ble Mr. Justice M.B. Shah and Hon'ble Mr.
Justice R.P. Sethi.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master

PS : These matters are shown at Item No.7
of Elimination Notice dated 22-1-2002