

è

Cr1.A.No. 660 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM

Court No. 4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP 6969/2002 in Criminal Appeal No. 660/2001

PRAKASH P. HINDUJA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE, THROUGH CBI

Respondent (s)

( For directions )

Date : 05/02/2003 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv. for  
M/s Gagrat & Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Permission is granted to mention before Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER