

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Misc. Petition No. 1677 of 2003 In Criminal Appeal No. 659/2001@@
CC

GOPICHAND P. HINDUJA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE, THROUGH C.B.I. Respondent (s)

(For modification, directions and office report)

Date : 17/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amit Desai, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Nigam, Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Zal Andhyarujina, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.
for M/s Gagrat & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
In view of the office report, list this Criminal
Miscellaneous Petition before a Bench presided over by
Hon'ble Mr. Justice M.B. Shah on 20th February, 2003.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master