

J

Cr1.A.No. 659 OF 2001

ITEM No.30

Court No. 2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 659/2001

GOPICHAND P. HINDUJA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE, THROUGH C.B.I.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for modification of Court's Order dated 12/05/2001, 27/09/2001 and 25/01/2002
and Office Report)
(For further orders)

Date : 21/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Nigam, Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.
for M/s Gagrat & Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28th July, 2003.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER